RONIX POWER TOOLS

Premium Quality

Compact Inverter Generator

10000W RH'4774

» 460CC, 4-stroke 9kw engine with considerable

performance

= 25 Liter full iron fuel tank provides up to 6 hours of run

time

» Special compact design for ease of use and better

portability

= Covered, AC protector outlets for added protection
= Minimum sound and vibration in indoor usage

» 100% copperwound generator head allows continuous
operation without overheating

= Includes one (12V) DC outlets
= |[deal for workshops and light-duty industrial usage

Model

Engine Model

Engine Type

Engine Displacement
Engine Rated Power
Engine Ignition System

Engine Start Type

Engine Fuel Tank Capacity

Engine Continuous
working

Engine Fuel Type

Generator Type

Generator Rated Voltage

Generator Frequency

RH-4774
YH12000io
192FB-V
460CC
18.5HP
TCI

Hand Start/Electric
starting

25L
6h

Gasoline

Open Frame Inverter
Generator

230V

50Hz
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Premium Quality

Generator Winding
Material

Generator Rated
Amperage

GeneratorRated Power
Generator Max Power
Weight

Packaging

Accessories

Copper Wire

36A

9000W
10000W
74Kg

Five Layers BC Corrugated
Paper,Normal Carton,
Added the Inner 25mm
Honeycomb Panels

Three Plugs one Spanner
one Screwdriver Wheels,
Handles,Screws,Rubber
Feet
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