



Compact Inverter Generator 10000W

RH-4774

- 460CC, 4-stroke 9kw engine with considerable performance
- 25 Liter full iron fuel tank provides up to 6 hours of run
- Special compact design for ease of use and better portability
- Covered, AC protector outlets for added protection
- Minimum sound and vibration in indoor usage
- 100% copper-wound generator head allows continuous operation without overheating
- Includes one (12V) DC outlets
- Ideal for workshops and light-duty industrial usage

Model	RH-4774
Engine Model	YH12000io
Engine Type	192FB-V
Engine Displacement	460CC
Engine Rated Power	18.5HP
Engine Ignition System	T.C.I
Engine Start Type	Hand Start/Electric starting
Engine Fuel Tank Capacity	25L
Engine Continuous working	6h
Engine Fuel Type	Gasoline
Generator Type	Open Frame Inverter Generator
Generator Rated Voltage	230V
Generator Frequency	50Hz















POWER TOOLS

Generator Winding Material	Copper Wire
Generator Rated Amperage	36A
GeneratorRated Power	9000W
Generator Max Power	10000W
Weight	74Kg
Packaging	Five Layers BC Corrugated Paper,Normal Carton, Added the Inner 25mm Honeycomb Panels
Accessories	Three Plugs one Spanner one Screwdriver Wheels, Handles,Screws,Rubber Feet